(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
PCW PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PD LAND SECURITIES STREATHAM LTD
P DOUGLAS ROOFING AND BUILDING
LIMITED

PDQ WHOLESALE LIMITED

PEACH FX LTD

PEAK GEN TOP CO LIMITED

PEAK PERFORMANCE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

PEARLMANS FINANCE LTD

PEARL PROMOTIONS LIMITED

THE PEARSON ROOM LIMITED

PEARS STYLE LIMITED

PECODA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PEDAL AND CO RETAIL LIMITED
PEDREKO LIMITED

PEDRO SUPPLIES LIMITED

PEELERS LIMITED

PEEL FINANCIAL CONSULTING LTD
PEEL LEISURE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PEEL WIND FARMS (FIT) LIMITED
PEGAL LTD

PEGMATA LIMITED

PELICAN LABS LTD

PELLANT INDUSTRIES LTD

PELL MANAGEMENT LTD

PENARTH STONE MASONRY LIMITED
PEN CLOUD LTD

PEN-FLAVOURS LIMITED

PENFORCE LIMITED

PENGUIN PUB COMPANY LIMITED
PENMARC MEDIA LIMITED

PENMOOR NURSERY LIMITED

PENNAR LIMITED

PENPOINT OFFICE LIMITED

PENTAGON CLEANING SERVICES LTD
PENWORLD LIMITED

PEOPLE IN HEALTH LTD
PEOPLESTREAM LIMITED

PEPPARD PC REPAIR LTD

PERCHX LTD

PERCIVAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD.
PEREGRINE & BLACK FX LIMITED
PERENCO ECUADOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
PERFECT AGENCY LIMITED
PERFECTELECGOODS LIMITED

PERFECT FINISH PROPERTY
REFURBISHMENTS (NW) LIM
PERFECTION MAID LTD

PERFECTLY PLANNED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PERFECT NAILS (NORTH) LIMITED
PERFECT SHINE-AUTO SPA LTD
PERFECT STAGING PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PERFORMANCE DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS
LTD

PERFORMANCE 17 LIMITED

PERICLES CONSULTING LIMITED

NEW COMPANIES
08541744
08542037
08541247

08543171
08539503
08544585
08543024
08546701
08545037
08540377
08539658
08544109
08545441
08546738
08546512
08545900
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08546447
08546562
08545509
08543420
08545820
08544823
08539506
08539551
08541693
08546201
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08546801
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08545679
08543064
08540517
08542838
08542779
08540368
08543932
08539569
08540286
08544300
08545506
08540838

08539888
08541568
08542901
08546918
08540258
08540054

08543231
08545177
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PCS 88 LIMITED

PERIMETER SECURITY DISTRIBUTION LTD
PERISTERIS LIMITED

PERMCARE LIMITED

PERRANPORTH RENEWABLE ENERGY
CENTRE LIMITED

PERSHORE RETAIL LIMITED

PERSON CENTRED SOFTWARE LIMITED
PERSONNEL & RECRUITMENT LTD
PERSPECKTIVE LIMITED

PESCADORA'S LTD

PETAR PETROV LTD

PETCARE ASSISTANCE LIMITED

PETE CONSULTING LIMITED
PETERBOROUGH AND STAMFORD HOMECARE
LTD

PETERBOROUGH SPORTS LIMITED

PETER DOBES LTD

PETER HARMAN LIMITED

PETER HEAD LIMITED

PETER KILLEN ENGINEERING LIMITED
PETERKIN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PETER MOORE ACOUSTICS LTD

PETER NEWILL EDUCATION CONSULTANCY
LTD

PETER ROMAN LTD

PETERS-BOOKS LTD

PETERSON CONSTRUCT LTD

PETESIDE LIMITED

PETRA OPPERMAN WEDDINGS LIMITED
PETSIFY LIMITED

PETTER ASK KONSULENTTJENESTER LTD
P. FAHEY ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

PF NUCLEAR SERVICES LTD

PFR (ACHINDUICH) LIMITED

PGL (300) LIMITED

PGR JOINERY LIMITED

PHAINO LTD

PHARMACO INVEST LTD

PHARMACOPEIA PROJECTS LIMITED
PHCG LTD

PHENITT CERAMICS CO., LTD.

PHENIX (UK) OPTO-ELECTRONICS LTD
PHILIP BELL LTD

PHILIPPE BLONDEZ BIL BO K LTD
PHIL POPE TRANSPORT & TRADING LTD
PHILSOUPH LIMITED

THE PHOENIX CO-OPERATIVE LEARNING
TRUST (TELFORD)

PHOENIX CUSTOMS LIMITED

THE PHOENIX FREEHOLD LIMITED
PHOENIX GROUP CAPITAL MARKETS LTD
PHOENIXHEALTHEXPERTUK LIMITED
PHOENIX INVESTMENTS (EU) LIMITED
PHOENIX PLAZA LONDON LIMITED

08546107
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08543990
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